

# REBEL KITCHEN COCONUT WATER

## (750ML)

Raw Coconut Water, High Pressure Processed (HPP)

Ingredients: 100% coconut water from young green coconuts

Country of Origin: Produced in the UK with coconut water from the Philippines



### Product Format

	Primary Unit	Secondary Packaging/Case
Supplier Product Code	CWNO750X10	
UK EAN Code	5060342450777	15060342450774
Units per case		10
Net Weight	0.75kg	7.5kg
Gross Weight	0.81kg	8.5kg
Dimensions	237mm x 72mm x 72mm	240mm x 155mm x 385mm
Packaging Material	PET	Cardboard

### Pallet Configuration

UK	
Cases per layer	18
Number of layers	6
Height	1600mm
Width	918kg

### Tariff & Meursing Codes

Import	2202100000
Export	200989999
Meursing	7000

Nurture Brands Ltd,  
61 Grosvenor Street,  
London W1K 3JE  
[nurturebrands.com](http://nurturebrands.com)

**NURTURE**<sup>®</sup>  
**BRANDS**

## Allergens & Dietary Information

Allergen	Present
Gluten containing cereals & derivatives: Wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut	No
Eggs & derivatives	No
Peanuts & derivatives	No
Soybeans & derivatives	No
Milk & derivatives	No
Nuts & derivatives (almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew, pecan, Brazil, pistachio, macadamia, Queensland)	No
Celery & derivatives (celery stick and celeriac)	No
Mustard & derivatives	No
Sesame seeds & derivatives	No
Lupin & derivatives	No
Sulphur Dioxide and sulphites (levels above 10mg/kg )	No
Fish, shellfish, crustaceans, molluscs	No
Gluten containing cereals & derivatives: Wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut	No
Eggs & derivatives	No
Peanuts & derivatives	No

Dietary Requirement	Suitability	Certified
Coeliac	Yes	No
Lactose Intolerance	Yes	No
Vegetarian	Yes	No
Vegan	Yes	No
Kosher	Yes	No
Halal	Yes	No

## Storage & Coding

Storage Conditions	
Storage Details	Must be kept refrigerated (Target 0-5°C, ≤7°C)
Once Open	Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 2 days

  

Durability	
Use By	See neck of bottle: DDMMYY

  

Traceability	
Use By	See neck of bottle: DDMMYY
Manufacturer batch code	See neck of bottle (may be under label film) e.g. PI8J1636010C

Nurture Brands Ltd,  
61 Grosvenor Street,  
London W1K 3JE  
[nurturebrands.com](http://nurturebrands.com)

**NURTURE**<sup>®</sup>  
**BRANDS**

## Nutritional Information

Nutrient		Per 100ml
Energy	kJ	101
Energy	kcal	24
Fat	g	0.5
of which Saturates	g	0.3
Carbohydrate	g	4.5
of which Sugars*	g	4.1
Protein	g	0.5
Salt	g	<0.1
Vitamins & Minerals		Per 100ml
Potassium	mg	174 (9% NRV) <sup>†</sup>

\*Contains naturally occurring sugars only  
<sup>†</sup>Nutrient Reference Value

## Product Attributes

Sensory	
Colour & Appearance	Colourless to pale pink, Clear to slightly opaque
Aroma	Mildly sweet, Honeydew melon/pear notes Fresh coconut
Texture	Smooth, Watery viscosity
Taste	Mild, balanced sweetness, Fresh from the coconut Honeydew melon/pear notes
HFSS Status	
Non-HFSS (Compliant)	
Claims	
100% Pure Coconut Water	
No Added Sugar	
Natural Electrolytes	
2* Great Taste Award 2020	
Product does not contain GMO	

Nurture Brands Ltd,  
61 Grosvenor Street,  
London W1K 3JE  
[nurturebrands.com](http://nurturebrands.com)

**NURTURE**<sup>®</sup>  
**BRANDS**